
COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

p

to
to
k—Jk
W

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Forts of the United Kingdom during the Week and 29 Weeks ended

19th July, 1900.

PORTS.

Liverpool
London
Hull
Manchester ... ...
Other Ports

Total ...

Liverpool
London ...
Hull
Manchester
Other Ports

Total

IMPOBTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous. TOTAL.

EXPORTS.

American. Brazilian. East Indian. Egyptian. Miscellaneous TOTAL.

Week ended 19th July, 1900.

13,760

*894

*383

15,037

1,066

1,066

1,042
705

1,747

•

...

343
10

364

16,211
715
894

294

18,214

367
1

1,351

1,719

•

...

1,095

1,095

796

796

216

216

1,379
1,090
1,351

3,826

29 Weeks ended 19th July, 1900.

990,275
12

28,999
292,721

77,673

1,389,680

95,548

5,*947 •

101,495

5,890
*19,037

620

25,547

155,799
54

5,032
77,466

238,351

26,266
•1,252

"*2*48

27,766

1,273,778
20,355
34,651

370,187
83,868

1,782,839

38,286
501

30,021
2,284

63,349

134,441

7,795

*459

8,254

1,868
12,976

100

100

15,044

40,178

8,615

48,793

5,774
143
57

" 7

5,981

93,901
13,620
38,793
2,284

63,915

212,513

Dated July 20, 1900. * Corrected figures. A. E. BATEMAN,
Commercial, Labour, and Statistical Department, Board of Trade.

o
as

to

O
O


