COTTON STATISTICS ACT, 1868.

RETURN of the Number of BALES of COTTON Imported and Exported at the Various Ports of the United Kingdom during the Week and 29 Weeks ended

19th July, 1900.

	_		Imports.						Exports.						
Ports.			American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	American.	Brazilian.	East Indian.	Egyptian.	Miscellaneous.	TOTAL.	
			Week ended 19th July, 1900.												
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	000 010 000 000	•••	13,760 894 383	1,066	1,042 705 	010 010 010 010	343 10 11	16,211 715 894 894	367 1 1,351 	000 000 000 000	1,095	796 	216 	1,879 1,096 1,861	
Total	•••	·	15,037	1,066	1,747	•••	364	18,214	1,719	•••	1,095	796	216	3,826	
			29 Weeks ended 19th July, 1900.												
Liverpool London Hull Manchester Other Ports	***	•••	990,275 12 28,999 292,721 77,673	95,548 5,947	5,890 *19,037 620	155,799 54 5,032 77,466	26,266 *1,252 248	1,278,778 20,355 34,651 370,187 83,868	38,286 501 30,021 2,284 63,349	7,795 459	1,868 12,976 100 	40,178 8,615	5,774 143 57 ••• 7	93,901 13,620 38,793 2,284 63,915	
Total	•••	•41	1,389,680	101,495	25,547	238,351	27,766	1,782,839	134,441	8,254	15,044	48,793	5,981	212,513	

Dated July 20, 1900.

A. E. BATEMAN,

^{*} Corrected figures.